
DNR Pokagon State Park 
Indiana Department 
of Natural Resources 

2020-2021 Refrigerated Toboggan Information 

Open weekends, with or without snow, 

Friday, November 27, 2020 to Sunday, February 28, 2021. 

Hours of operation: 

Saturdays: 11 :00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Sundays: 11 :00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

HOLIDAY & EXTENDED 

WINTER BREAK HOURS: 

THANKSGIVING BREAK: 
Thu. Nov. 26 CLOSED 
Fri. Nov. 27 11 a.m. - 6:00 o.m. 

Sat. Nov. 29 11 a.m. - 6:00 o.m. 

Sun. Nov 30 11 a.m. - 5:00 o.m. 

WINTER BREAK 

Sat. Dec. 19 11 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Sun. Dec. 20 11 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Mon. Dec. 21 11 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Tue. Dec. 22 11 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Wed. Dec. 23 11 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Thu. Dec. 24 11 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Fri. Dec. 25 Closed 

Sat. Dec 26 11 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Sun. Dec. 27 - 11 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Mon. Dec.28 -
Wed. Dec 30 

11 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Thur. Dec 31-Fri Jan 1 11 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Sat. Jan2 11 a.m.- 6:00 p.m. 

Sun. Jan 3 11 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

Fri. Jan. 1 
(New Year's Dav) 

11 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Mon. Jan. 18 
(Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 

11 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Mon., Feb. 15 
(Presidents Day) 

11 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

The toboggan run operates using the State's 

COVID-19 guidance and precautions, including 

social distancing, sanitation procedures, gathering 

limits, and mask guidance where applicable. 

Operation of the toboggan run is always SUBJECT 

TO CHANGE based on the monitoring and 

management of COVID-19 in the state. 

(260) 833-2012 
dnr.IN.gov 
tobogganrun.com 

PRICING INFORMATION 

❖ $13 per toboggan per hour (including 

tax) 

❖ Par!:? entrance fees: $7 in-state 

vehicles, $9 out-of-state vehicles, $2 

per person on a bus 

❖ Cash, checl?, Visa/MasterCard 

accepted 

❖ A Driver's license or State Issued ID is 

required as a deposit and rents up to 

4 toboggans 

❖ No all-day rentals; no group 

reservations or group rates 

❖ Sleds rented on a first-come, first­

served basis 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

❖ Face coverings and gloves must be worn in 
order to rent and ride the toboggan. 

❖ Refrigerated tracl? (snow is not needed to 
operate!) 

❖ Only one tracl? will be in operation. 
❖ Toboggan will close if air temperature drops to 

o degrees F or below at the tracl?. 
❖ Warming Center restrooms open; no concessions 

or indoor gathering space available. 
❖ No carry-in food in toboggan area or 

upper/lower parl?ing lots. No tailgating. 
❖ Maximum of 4 people per toboggan (no 

exceptions). 
❖ Must use parl?'s toboggan 
❖ Children must be able to understand and follow 

rules. 
❖ No cameras/video equipment allowed on ride. 
❖ Fees are subject to change without notice. 

http://www.tobogganrun.com/
https://dnr.IN.gov

